in aer liber / Gratar, picnic si in aer liber / genti frigorifice

Kazu AWARE™ RPET basic cooler bag

SKU: TP1P422.527
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (3225)

The Kazu AWARE™ RPET basic cooler bag offers style and functionality. Crafted from recycled
materials, it features a spacious main cooler compartment which can hold up to 12 cans and
with a zippered front pocket for added storage. The bag features a top handle and adjustable
shoulder strap. Made with 100% recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2%
of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org.
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Product description:
Kazu AWARE™ RPET basic cooler bag

1.21 KG

Current

XD Collection

black, blue, green, grey, off white
Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
true

12-0304 TCX, Black, blue, Green, Grey
26

23x15x26cm

204

214

38

26,5

3

38 x26,5x3cm

41

29
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41 x 29 x45cm

5,4

5,8

25

100

50

6

100 x 50 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front down

true

#0F4C81, #3D332B, #585C3B, #787878, #E0D5C6
23

15

CHN



